
The University of Texas System Police Department at SFA
Fire Log – April 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 – Thursday, May 1, 2025
There are no reports.

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 – Wednesday, April 30, 2025
There are no reports.

Monday, April 28, 2025 – Tuesday, April 29, 2025
There are no reports.

Friday, April 25, 2025 – Monday, April 28, 2025
There are no reports.

Thursday, April 24, 2025 – Friday, April 25, 2025
There are no reports.

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 – Thursday, April 24, 2024
There are no reports.

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 – Wednesday, April 23, 2025
There are no reports.

Monday, April 21, 2025 – Tuesday, April 22, 2025
There are no reports.

Friday, April 18, 2025 – Monday, April 21, 2025
There are no reports.

Thursday, April 17, 2025 – Friday, April 18, 2025
There are no reports.

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 – Thursday, April 17, 2025
There are no reports.

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 – Wednesday, April 16, 2025
There are no reports.

Monday, April 14, 2025 – Tuesday, April 15, 2025
There are no reports.

Friday, April 11, 2025 – Monday, April 14, 2025
There are no reports.

Thursday, April 10, 2025 – Friday, April 11, 2025
There are no reports.

Wednesday, April 9, 2025 – Thursday, April 10, 2025
There are no reports



Monday, April 7, 2025 – Tuesday, April 8, 2025
There are no reports.

Friday, April 4, 2025 – Monday, April 7, 2025
There are no reports.

Thursday, April 3, 2025 – Friday, April 4, 2025
There are no reports.

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 – Thursday, April 3, 2025
There are no reports.

Tuesday, April 1, 2025 – Wednesday, April 2, 2025
There are no reports.

Monday, Mar. 31, 2025 – Tuesday, April 1, 2025
There are no reports.


